SBC-3650L

KOSHIN

Z amamn BREC

Lid
1]

5
Ll

Lri—E@HTUIMA(TE
ELRH, L —EBDHI1TED
S+t -l o
L= @ TRE E ML)
DM AATESFEC

*EREHEIVELCERLTOAEHTY. AUBTRHYEHEA

B4 SBC-3650L-AAA-0 (056855201) « BRI BE—EHE Y OB E NEEETT
No. | #B&a— K B & % emEY | - M ' B H =
1| 056809603 | SBC-3625L N yTYN9y v 43 1 11,000
2| 056034701 | SBC-LIL—Z'/\> RIVEER 1] PP 300
3| 056810401 | SBC-L h=7"nyh W53 1 2,400
4| 056036801 | SBCLAANfFERIL b~ (B) 4 | M5 X 25 150
5| 056036701 | SBC-L<faF v kM5 4| M5 100
6 | 056807401 | yaly -\ Wh79953 1 300
7| 056011801 | AENfFERIL 1 | M6X36 100
8| 056011901 | KA+ v bk 1| M6 411
9| 056807302 | #MEFo/ = 1 3,100
10 | 056807705 | 36V E-9-N9y 93 1 17,500
11| 056010301 | NANFFERILE (IWN-) 2 | M5 X 16 GB 6478 100
12 | 056010401 | SBC REMHENN—BEETL— b 1 | Q235 GB/T 912 500
13 | 056004001 | SBC-3625 FRExRHEH /N — 1 | PP+PE 900
14 | 056033301 | SBC Fy7'V-fl4 - 1 2,550
15| 0568520 SBC Fy7°Y- 1 | BN-S20 1,700 | PA-386(4971770-560208)
16 | 056033401 | SBC Fvy7°V-7 b-t 1 -] 39(cZEE
17 | 0568523 SBC & hhan- 1| GB/T 912 - | 39 (CZEE
18 | 0568524 SBC Fy7"V-BEIEH b (V=) 1| M8 X 25 300 | PA-390(4971770-560246)
19 | 0568559 36V(5.0AH) N y7Y-N"v 1 24,200 | PA-413(4971770-560598)
20| 0568518 36V £ESH 1 7,200 | PA-335(4971770-560185)
21| 056013601 | SBC Ry &AL >F 1 500
22 | 056013801 | SBC R X H % 1 750
23| 0568525 SBC Fv 7YV —h/N— 1 500 | PA-391(4971770-560253)
24| 056013701 | ARfaL>F 1 100
25| 056013902 | SBC ¥ g)L&—~JL b+ 1 1,550
26 | 056007201 | SBC EXRES NI 1| 51X594 PET 200
27 | 056067501 | SBC-3650L &¥#55 ~NJL 1 100
28 | 056006101 | 36V F£EEIRIFS NIL (PA-335) 1 | PA-335 EF 65X40 100
29 | 056006301 | 36V £ EEIXRT S NIl (PA-335) 1] 925 % 282 100
30 | 056006801 | 36V NyFY-RxS NI (PA-334) 1] 705 X 245 100

OEMEALEBROREITo>TEY A,

OB FERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTMERICHERIEENTE Y EtA.

O ERRHEBIPYET,



SBC-3650L

KOSHIN

na nw
W2 ammmnz HBED

L
i

5
¥

LAi—E@HTNAM A (TE
ELAH, L —EHOTE
p o
S
L= RO TRILE ML)
MFIM A TEFI#EC -

—
s/
-

(1B )

*EREHI 1 ECERLTOAEHTYT. AVBTRHYEEA

BI% SBC-3650L-AAA-0 (056855201) % ZREISIEHE—EH Y OB E NS TT
No. | #B&a— K B & % EAEK R ok - M ' B H =

31| 056067601 | 36V NyFJ—FES NIl (PA-413) 1| 50 X 40 100

32| 056007501 | SBC ENEEAEIHES NI 1| 50 X 40 100

33| 056006201 | SBC EX|#AT-F 36V 50 1] 67.1%25 100

34| 056006601 | EX#O IS5~ 1| 180 x 25 200

35 | 056004801 | SBC BX|i&E&S AL 1] 213 % 25 200

36 | 056007401 | SBC EHNENFH A XS5~ 1| 30 X 45 100

39 | 0568608 | SBCRJLkAH/S—A 1 1,400 | PA-440(4971770-561083)
056036304 | SBC-1825L-3625L HxZt 1 600
056033202 | SBC XIFEEM (K) 1 200
056033502 | SBC X|FEZ#E (1)) 1 200

OBMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBl FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHEICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHEREHEBIDYET,



